12:00-12:10

12:10-12:55

12:55-1:40

1:40-1:50

1:50-2:00

AGENDA

SUPREME COURT’S ADVISORY COMMITTEE
ON THE
RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse
Judicial Council Room (3™ Floor-AOC)
January 27, 2012
Noon —2:00 p.m.

Welcome and Approval of Minutes Carol Verdoia
(December 2, 2011--Tab 1)

Continued Discussion of Impact of New Civil Discovery Alan Sevison
Rules on the URJP

(Civil Discovery Rules-Tab 2)

(Memo from Alan Sevison comparing URJP and URCP-Tab 3)

Impact of In re AHF on Rule 23(a)(3) Judge Lindsley
(In re AHF-Tab 4)
Old or New Business All

Set Next Meeting Date and Adjourn



