## **AGENDA**

## SUPREME COURT'S ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON THE RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse
Judicial Council Room (3<sup>rd</sup> Floor-AOC)
January 27, 2012
Noon – 2:00 p.m.

12:00-12:10	Welcome and Approval of Minutes (December 2, 2011Tab 1)	Carol Verdoia
12:10-12:55	Continued Discussion of Impact of New Civil Discovery Rules on the URJP (Civil Discovery Rules-Tab 2) (Memo from Alan Sevison comparing URJP and URCP-Tab 3)	Alan Sevison
12:55-1:40	Impact of In re AHF on Rule 23(a)(3) (In re AHF-Tab 4)	Judge Lindsley
1:40-1:50	Old or New Business	All
1:50-2:00	Set Next Meeting Date and Adjourn	